
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 11. CONTRACT ID CODE I PAGE OF PAGES 

:::. I 2 
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUIS1TIONIPURCHASE REO NO 15 PROJECT NO. (If applicable) 

M0005 06/28/2016 ~DM-16-0141 

6 ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (II other than Item 6) COOE I 
U.S. NRC - HQ 
Acquisition Management Division 
Mail Stop: 3WFN-05-C64MP 
Washington DC 20555-0001 

a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No .• -· ccunly, SI.,. flltd ZIP~} fx) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 

COMPUSEARCH SOFTWARE SYSTEMS, INC. 
A ttn: Virginia A. Baxter 9B. DATEO (SEE/TEM 11) 

21251 RIDGETOP CIRCLE 
s 
D 

UITE 100 
x 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO 

ULLES VA 201666501 NRC-HQ-13-A-10-0015 
NRC-HQ-13-0-10-0002 
108. DATED (SEE fTEM 13) 

CODE 130698921 FACILITY CODE 07 /16/2013 
11. 1 ""' 11 cl'll v,.LY APPUcS 1~ 1 "' OF SOUGIT AflONS 

O The abovn numbernd 1olici1alion is omendod as 5'11 lcrth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [)is extended. O i• not extenclod 

Offers mu•t aci<n<rNlaoge receipt of lhi• emendmonl prior to the hour and data specified in the solicitation or as amended • by one Of Iha following methods. (a) By c:omplelin9 

llems B Pl1d 15. end returning ccpies ol tho amendment; fb) By acknowledging receipt of !his amendment 011 oach copy of the oiler submitted; or (c) By 
separate letter or telegrnm which includes a roforenco to the aolicilalion and amendmenl numbero FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR ANO DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER U by 
virtuo or lhis smendmenl you dea1ra to change on Offer already •UbmiUed. such change may be mode by tele~ram or letter, provided each leleornm or lottor make• relorenoe 
to Iha soficilation and lhis amendment. and is reeaived pri0< to the opening hour and dais specified. 

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION OATA(llroq11irocJJ Net Increase: $1, 180, 000. 00 
2016-X0200-FEEBASED-40-40D007-51-P-156-6031-251A 

13. THIS. ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATIO!I OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MOOIFl.ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE,SCRIBED IN ITI!l'.114. 

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT 
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. 

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECTlHE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chafl{1es in paying offir:.s, 
appropriation date, ate.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUlHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). 

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 

x FAR 52.217-9 - Option to Extend the Tenn of the Contract 
D u1nER (.:ipaarytypaoimexliflcal!Onandautnanty} 

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor CJ is not. 1¥.l i• required to 9ign tni! dOOJment and return 1 copies to lho issu111g office 

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Otpanizect by UCF section headings, mdudmg soliatatonlt:ntllract subject matter whem feasible.) 

GSA Contract #: GS35F0585J 
NRC-HQ-13-A-10-0015 NRC-HQ-13-0-10-0002 
The purpose of this modification is to 1) Exercise Option Year Three (3) in the amount of 
$1,lSO;o·oo~oo and ext:end the"period of per.formance through 06/28/2017; and 2) Increase the 

obligated and exercised· ceiling amounts from $3,540,000.00 by $1,180,00-0.00 to 
$4,720,000.00. 

Total obligation amount: $4,720,000.0G (Changed) 
Exercised, ceiling amount: $4,720,000.00(Changed) 
Base and all Options Amount: $4,720,000.0U (Unchanged)··. 
Period of Performance: 06/29/2013 - 06/28/2017 (Changed) 
Continued ... 
Except as provided herein. all terms and cand1tions or lhc document referenced in l!em 9 ~or 1 GP.. as heretolom d1nn9ed. reme•ns unchanpoa anti in full force and effect 

~5?/;E ANO TITL~ OF'SlGNER (TYPfJ or pnnt) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pnnlJ 

, '/ . (,, ...,., HERIBERTO COLON 

NSN 754().()1-152-!1070 
ProvioU5 edrtron unusable 

l£MPtATE ~ ADMOOJ 

.£_ 15C. Oi<TE SIGNED 11 
4 

f 

Gj.?~~c ---t-{-:-~ 
16C DAT.E SIGNED 

·~ {)6/28/2Gl6 

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-a3) 
Pmscib<>d by GSA 
FAR (48 CFRl 53 243 

JUL 2 5 lll 



REFERENCE NO OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 

CONTINUATION SHEET NRC-HQ-13-A-10-0015/NRC-HQ-13-0-10-0002/MOOOS 

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONlRACTOR 

COMPUSEARCH SOFTWARE SYSTEMS, INC. 

ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT 

(A) (B) (C) (D) 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged 

'' 

r 

. ,., 
,, 

,-

' -
., .. .,,.. - -. , ..... 

"' 

.. 

di ; 
NSN TS40-0r-ts2.aoo1 

UNIT PRICE 

(E) 

' . 

OF 

AMOUNT 

(F) 

. ' 

OPnONAt FORM 336 (4·B6) 
Spon1.ont:! by GSA 
FAR (48 CFR) 53 110 

2 

.... 




